

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NAMA 511(1), 512(1)

Project Name: 12TH STREET RAMPS

State: DC

Opened at: EFLHD, STERLING, VA

County:

By: P.Schaad/ S. Anderson

NATIONAL MALL & MEMORIAL PARKS

Date: 11/28/2006

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Peggy L. Schaad

Title: Contract Specialist Date: 11/28/2006

Contract Awarded to: Capital Paving of D.C., Inc Date: 12/14/2006

| Contractor | Bid Amount | Responsive |
|--|------------|------------|
| Capital Paving of D.C., Inc 2211 Channing Street NE Washington, DC 20018 | 538,120.00 | |
| Civil Construction, LLC 2413 Schuster Drive Cheverly, MD 20781 | 600,246.00 | |
| Fort Myers Construction Corporation 2237 33rd Street, NE Washington, DC 20018-1594 | 702,840.00 | |
| Sagres Construction Corporation 5420 Oakwood Road Alexander, VA 22310 | 791,600.00 | |
| Engineer's Estimate | 850,000.00 | |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/04/20

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NAMA 511(1), 512(1)

Project Name: 12TH STREET RAMPS

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|--|----------|------------|-----------|
| 15101-0000 | LPSM | MOBILIZATION | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | ALL | 47,000.00 | 47,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 60,900.00 | 60,900.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 40,000.00 | 40,000.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 40,000.00 | 40,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 80,070.00 | 80,070.00 |
| 15201-0000 | LPSM | CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | ALL | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 4,800.00 | 4,800.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 8,000.00 | 8,000.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 15,000.00 | 15,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 40,000.00 | 40,000.00 |
| 15401-0000 | LPSM | CONTRACTOR TESTING | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | ALL | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 10,000.00 | 10,000.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 40,000.00 | 40,000.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 22,500.00 | 22,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 25,000.00 | 25,000.00 |
| 15706-1500 | EACH | SOIL EROSION CONTROL, INLET PROTECTION TYPE E | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 7 | 350.00 | 2,450.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 300.00 | 2,100.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 200.00 | 1,400.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 350.00 | 2,450.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 500.00 | 3,500.00 |
| 15706-1600 | EACH | SOIL EROSION CONTROL, STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 1 | 2,000.00 | 2,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 2,001.00 | 2,001.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 3,500.00 | 3,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 2,000.00 | 2,000.00 |
| 20301-0500 | EACH | REMOVAL OF CATCH BASIN | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 4 | 1,000.00 | 4,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 1,000.00 | 4,000.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 1,000.00 | 4,000.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 1,000.00 | 4,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 2,000.00 | 8,000.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/04/20

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NAMA 511(1), 512(1)

Project Name: 12TH STREET RAMPS

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|--|----------|------------|-----------|
| 20302-0300 | LNFT | REMOVAL OF CURB AND GUTTER, CONCRETE | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 2,000 | 4.00 | 8,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 5.00 | 10,000.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 4.00 | 8,000.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 10.00 | 20,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 10.00 | 20,000.00 |
| 20302-0600 | LNFT | REMOVAL OF CURB, STONE | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 20 | 10.00 | 200.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 20.00 | 400.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 6.00 | 120.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 15.00 | 300.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 50.00 | 1,000.00 |
| 20302-2100 | LNFT | REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 35 | 40.00 | 1,400.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 30.00 | 1,050.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 25.00 | 875.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 30.00 | 1,050.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 20.00 | 700.00 |
| 20303-0500 | SQYD | REMOVAL OF GRANITE COBBLES | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 460 | 5.00 | 2,300.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 10.00 | 4,600.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 8.00 | 3,680.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 10.00 | 4,600.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 20.00 | 9,200.00 |
| 20303-0600 | SQYD | REMOVAL OF GUTTER, BRICK | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 2 | 50.00 | 100.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 80.00 | 160.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 25.00 | 50.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 40.00 | 80.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 50.00 | 100.00 |
| 20303-1800 | SQYD | REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT, ASPHALT, 2-INCH DEPTH | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 3,000 | 2.00 | 6,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 2.00 | 6,000.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 6.00 | 18,000.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 5.00 | 15,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 7.00 | 21,000.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/04/20

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NAMA 511(1), 512(1)

Project Name: 12TH STREET RAMPS

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|---|----------|------------|-----------|
| 20303-2920 | SQYD | REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT, CONCRETE, 9-INCH DEPTH | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 3,000 | 7.00 | 21,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 13.00 | 39,000.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 10.00 | 30,000.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 12.00 | 36,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 12.00 | 36,000.00 |
| 20303-3200 | SQYD | REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK, CONCRETE | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 250 | 5.00 | 1,250.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 10.00 | 2,500.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 8.00 | 2,000.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 7.50 | 1,875.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 15.00 | 3,750.00 |
| 20315-0000 | LNFT | SAWCUTTING PAVEMENT | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 200 | 8.00 | 1,600.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 8.00 | 1,600.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 4.00 | 800.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 6.50 | 1,300.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 5.00 | 1,000.00 |
| 20401-0000 | CUYD | ROADWAY EXCAVATION | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 450 | 30.00 | 13,500.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 20.00 | 9,000.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 32.00 | 14,400.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 65.00 | 29,250.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 30.00 | 13,500.00 |
| 20402-0000 | CUYD | SUBEXCAVATION | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 500 | 30.00 | 15,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 5.00 | 2,500.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 32.00 | 16,000.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 55.00 | 27,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 35.00 | 17,500.00 |
| 20415-0000 | CUYD | SELECT TOPPING | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 500 | 30.00 | 15,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 10.00 | 5,000.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 44.00 | 22,000.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 35.00 | 17,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 35.00 | 17,500.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/04/20

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NAMA 511(1), 512(1)

Project Name: 12TH STREET RAMPS

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|--|----------|------------|-----------|
| 20701-0800 | SQYD | EARTHWORK GEOTEXTILE, TYPE II-B | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 3,000 | 4.00 | 12,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 4.00 | 12,000.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 4.00 | 12,000.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 2.50 | 7,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 8.00 | 24,000.00 |
| 30101-4000 | TON | AGGREGATE BASE GRADING C OR D | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 1,340 | 22.00 | 29,480.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 15.00 | 20,100.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 35.00 | 46,900.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 35.00 | 46,900.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 35.00 | 46,900.00 |
| 40101-0200 | TON | SUPERPAVE PAVEMENT, 3/8-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION ESAL | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 260 | 104.00 | 27,040.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 110.00 | 28,600.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 95.00 | 24,700.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 130.00 | 33,800.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 125.00 | 32,500.00 |
| 40101-1000 | TON | SUPERPAVE PAVEMENT, 3/4-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION ESAL | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 720 | 99.00 | 71,280.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 100.00 | 72,000.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 88.00 | 63,360.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 120.00 | 86,400.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 120.00 | 86,400.00 |
| 41301-0400 | SQYD | ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING, 1 1/2-INCH DEPTH | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 180 | 38.00 | 6,840.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 20.00 | 3,600.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 15.00 | 2,700.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 58.00 | 10,440.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 28.00 | 5,040.00 |
| 60201-0500 | LNFT | 15-INCH PIPE CULVERT | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 24 | 150.00 | 3,600.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 150.00 | 3,600.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 65.00 | 1,560.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 125.00 | 3,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 80.00 | 1,920.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/04/20

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NAMA 511(1), 512(1)

Project Name: 12TH STREET RAMPS

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|--|----------|------------|------------|
| 60404-3000 | EACH | CATCH BASIN, TYPE 3 | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 4 | 7,000.00 | 28,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 14,000.00 | 56,000.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 9,500.00 | 38,000.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 12,750.00 | 51,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 11,000.00 | 44,000.00 |
| 60405-0000 | EACH | MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 9 | 250.00 | 2,250.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 250.00 | 2,250.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 250.00 | 2,250.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 575.00 | 5,175.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 600.00 | 5,400.00 |
| 60501-0000 | LNFT | STANDARD UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 1,000 | 20.00 | 20,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 16.00 | 16,000.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 42.00 | 42,000.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 35.00 | 35,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 25.00 | 25,000.00 |
| 60901-4000 | LNFT | CURB, STONE, TYPE 1, 16-INCH DEPTH | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 2,020 | 50.00 | 101,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 56.00 | 113,120.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 46.00 | 92,920.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 75.00 | 151,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 60.00 | 121,200.00 |
| 61501-0500 | SQYD | SIDEWALK, EXPOSED AGGREGATE CONCRETE (REINFORCED) | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 400 | 77.00 | 30,800.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 120.00 | 48,000.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 95.00 | 38,000.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 75.00 | 30,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 90.00 | 36,000.00 |
| 61901-1600 | LNFT | FENCE, CHAIN LINK, 48-INCH HEIGHT | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 500 | 3.50 | 1,750.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 5.00 | 2,500.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 4.50 | 2,250.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 20.00 | 10,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 25.00 | 12,500.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/04/20

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NAMA 511(1), 512(1)

Project Name: 12TH STREET RAMPS

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|---|----------|------------|-----------|
| 61901-2100 | LNFT | FENCE, CHAIN LINK, 96-INCH HEIGHT | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 500 | 4.00 | 2,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 5.00 | 2,500.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 8.00 | 4,000.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 45.00 | 22,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 50.00 | 25,000.00 |
| 62401-0300 | SQYD | FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL, 4-INCH DEPTH | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 470 | 6.00 | 2,820.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 10.00 | 4,700.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 46.00 | 21,620.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 6.50 | 3,055.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 4.50 | 2,115.00 |
| 62516-4000 | SQYD | MULCHING, HAND METHOD | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 470 | 3.00 | 1,410.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 2.00 | 940.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 4.50 | 2,115.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 2.50 | 1,175.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 6.50 | 3,055.00 |
| 63302-0000 | SQFT | SIGN SYSTEM | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 100 | 35.00 | 3,500.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 30.00 | 3,000.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 44.00 | 4,400.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 65.00 | 6,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 60.00 | 6,000.00 |
| 63401-1500 | LNFT | PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, SOLID | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 3,000 | 1.50 | 4,500.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 1.75 | 5,250.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 0.83 | 2,490.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 1.50 | 4,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 1.00 | 3,000.00 |
| 63502-0100 | EACH | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL, TYPE A | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 2 | 1,500.00 | 3,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 800.00 | 1,600.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 2,000.00 | 4,000.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 4,250.00 | 8,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 5,000.00 | 10,000.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/04/20

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NAMA 511(1), 512(1)

Project Name: 12TH STREET RAMPS

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|---|----------|------------|-----------|
| 63502-0600 | EACH | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3 | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 4 | 250.00 | 1,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 250.00 | 1,000.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 200.00 | 800.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 450.00 | 1,800.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 400.00 | 1,600.00 |
| 63502-1300 | EACH | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 30 | 60.00 | 1,800.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 50.00 | 1,500.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 25.00 | 750.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 95.00 | 2,850.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 80.00 | 2,400.00 |
| 63502-1600 | EACH | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE B | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 20 | 100.00 | 2,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 50.00 | 1,000.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 150.00 | 3,000.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 135.00 | 2,700.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 100.00 | 2,000.00 |
| 63504-1000 | SQFT | TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 200 | 10.00 | 2,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 20.00 | 4,000.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 24.00 | 4,800.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 25.00 | 5,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 20.00 | 4,000.00 |
| 63701-0000 | EACH | FIELD OFFICE | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 1 | 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 25,000.00 | 25,000.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 55,000.00 | 55,000.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 12,000.00 | 12,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 40,000.00 | 40,000.00 |
| 64502-0000 | EACH | LOCATE UTILITIES | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 5 | 300.00 | 1,500.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 100.00 | 500.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 250.00 | 1,250.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 975.00 | 4,875.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 150.00 | 750.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/04/20

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NAMA 511(1), 512(1)

Project Name: 12TH STREET RAMPS

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|------------|-----------|-------------------------------------|----------|------------|-----------|
| 64620-0700 | EACH | REMOVE AND RESET CONCRETE PLANTER | | | |
| | | Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 47 | 250.00 | 11,750.00 |
| | | Civil Construction, LLC | | 125.00 | 5,875.00 |
| | | Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | | 450.00 | 21,150.00 |
| | | Sagres Construction Corporation | | 75.00 | 3,525.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 200.00 | 9,400.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/04/20

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NAMA 511(1), 512(1)

Project Name: 12TH STREET RAMPS

BID TOTAL CHECK PASS

| Bidder | Bidder's Bid Amount | Computed Bid Amount | Error |
|-------------------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|-------|
| Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 538,120.00 | 538,120.00 | |
| Civil Construction, LLC | 600,246.00 | 600,246.00 | |
| Fort Myers Coonstruction Corporatio | 702,840.00 | 702,840.00 | |
| Sagres Construction Corporation | 791,600.00 | 791,600.00 | |

The apparent low bidder is 37 % below the engineer's estimate.

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/04/20

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NAMA 511(1), 512(1)

Project Name: 12TH STREET RAMPS

BID ITEM CHECK PASS

| Bidder | Item No. | Bidder's Extension | Computed Extension |
|-----------------------------|------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|
| Capitol Paving of D.C., Inc | 20302-0300 | 4.00 | 8,000.00 |
